
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

69 

3 

4 

171 

111 

269 

21 

569 

620 

427 

66 

510 

89 

187 

271 

85 

921 

421 

193 

63 

465 

15 

191 

121 

860 

11 

311 

9 

33 

224 

94 

38 

360 

31 

Class 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

OLD 

SSP 

OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

OLD 

SSP 

Name 

RuMa69 

MULLER Jurgen 

VUGRINEC Martin 

HESENER Frank 

BITTER Onno 

FALLEGGER Kurt 

BERNER Kai 

PFISTER Felix 

WULF Simon Michael 

NAWROTH Enrico 

LANFRANCHI Lars 

FREY Patrick 

SCHOLLER Sebastian 

RINNE Markus 

VETTER Holger 

KARAJKOVIC Aldin 

WURST Sebastian 

REICHERT Tim 

HEYEN Bennet 

BREINER Sino 

THIEL Harald 

BÖCKER Thorsten 

KLEIN Stefan 

AREGGER Andreas 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

MARQUARD Timo 

ERHARDT Dennis 

TAG Thomas 

DREIER Keoma 

STADLER Lukas 

MüLLER Kirill 

LEDERMANN Patrick 

BAUERNFEIND Dieter 

GERNET Birger 

Motorcycle 

ZX-10R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 HP-R 

YZF R1 

YZF R1 

YZF R1 

GSXR1000R 

Yamaha R1/R6 

CBR1000RR 

ZX-6R 

S1000RR 

YZF R6 

RSV4 

YZF R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Panigale V2 

YZF R6 

ZX-10R 

GSXR1000R 

S1000RR 

YZF R1 

YZF-R6 

YZF R1 

YZF R6 

YZF R1 

Panigale V4 

YZF R1 

Ducati Panigale V2 

CBR1000RR 

R6 

YZF-R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

YZF R6 

Best Tm 

1:31.376 

1:32.333 

1:32.807 

1:32.808 

1:33.127 

1:33.749 

1:33.776 

1:33.830 

1:34.240 

1:34.393 

1:34.736 

1:34.738 

1:34.796 

1:35.014 

1:35.175 

1:35.355 

1:35.394 

1:35.709 

1:35.734 

1:35.763 

1:35.875 

1:36.189 

1:36.246 

1:36.254 

1:36.879 

1:37.027 

1:37.037 

1:37.050 

1:37.187 

1:37.205 

1:37.449 

1:37.925 

1:37.965 

1:37.976 

Diff 

0.957 

1.431 

1.432 

1.751 

2.373 

2.400 

2.454 

2.864 

3.017 

3.360 

3.362 

3.420 

3.638 

3.799 

3.979 

4.018 

4.333 

4.358 

4.387 

4.499 

4.813 

4.870 

4.878 

5.503 

5.651 

5.661 

5.674 

5.811 

5.829 

6.073 

6.549 

6.589 

6.600 

Best Speed 

164,209 

162,507 

161,677 

161,676 

161,122 

160,053 

160,007 

159,915 

159,219 

158,961 

158,385 

158,382 

158,285 

157,922 

157,655 

157,357 

157,293 

156,775 

156,734 

156,687 

156,504 

155,993 

155,901 

155,888 

154,882 

154,646 

154,630 

154,609 

154,391 

154,362 

153,976 

153,227 

153,165 

153,148 

2nd Best 

1:32.052 

1:32.553 

1:35.608 

1:33.512 

1:33.679 

1:34.595 

1:34.388 

1:33.978 

1:35.138 

1:34.959 

1:34.809 

1:36.902 

1:34.838 

1:35.088 

1:35.256 

1:35.421 

1:35.423 

1:36.376 

1:36.068 

1:36.154 

1:36.384 

1:36.486 

1:36.819 

1:36.261 

1:36.915 

1:37.142 

1:37.368 

1:37.823 

1:37.266 

1:38.184 

1:38.157 

1:38.114 

1:38.275 

1:38.480 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Not classified (from pos 41) 

No. 

73 

48 

18 

36 

28 

132 

296 

30 

106 

265 

14 

35 

891 

88 

26 

62 

133 

126 

213 

72 

168 

188 

366 

96 

282 

212 

540 

127 

911 

246 

84 

250 

Class 

NO RACE 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SSP & LDY 

NO RACE 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK & OLD 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

Name 

PEREZ Gonzales 

VUKOVIC Dino 

SCHNEIDER David 

VENMANNS Christian 

MAYR Rudolf 

GRETSCHKOSEJEW Alexander 

WIMMER Fabian 

SGIER Ricardo 

TRIEBERT Klaus 

SERER Murat 

KRIEG Lorena 

YERAY Saizmarquez 

NIEVERGELT Albert 

GROß Sascha 

GLUNZ Christoph 

GERWIN Jan 

MLECZAK Thomas 

SCHMIDT Robert 

WALPEN Sascha 

SCHNEIDER Alexander 

SIMMENDINGER Tom 

HOLLMICHEL Helmut 

SCHMITZ Ralf 

ERKER Michael 

DOHMEN Christian 

BÄR Tuncay 

PICHLER Thomas 

GASSNER Sebastian 

IFFLAND Michael 

LIEHN Matthias 

WENDELBORN Jens 

NESS Jarno 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

ZX-10R 

GSXR600R 

GSXR600R 

YZF R1 

GSXR750R 

YZF R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

YZF R6 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

YZF R1 

RSV4 

GSXR1000R 

MT07 

S1000RR 

GSXR750R 

ZX-10R 

RSV4 

YZF R6 

GSXR1000R 

Superduke 

RSV4 

RSV4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

GSXR 1000 

Panigale V4 

Triumph Street Triple 765 

ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1 

YZF R6 

Best Tm 

1:38.152 

1:38.647 

1:38.673 

1:38.713 

1:38.779 

1:38.920 

1:39.019 

1:39.026 

1:39.111 

1:39.305 

1:39.440 

1:39.478 

1:39.492 

1:39.681 

1:39.756 

1:39.825 

1:40.181 

1:40.308 

1:40.309 

1:40.352 

1:40.411 

1:40.774 

1:40.883 

1:40.892 

1:40.979 

1:41.066 

1:41.313 

1:41.327 

1:41.565 

1:41.609 

1:41.695 

1:41.723 

Diff 

6.776 

7.271 

7.297 

7.337 

7.403 

7.544 

7.643 

7.650 

7.735 

7.929 

8.064 

8.102 

8.116 

8.305 

8.380 

8.449 

8.805 

8.932 

8.933 

8.976 

9.035 

9.398 

9.507 

9.516 

9.603 

9.690 

9.937 

9.951 

10.189 

10.233 

10.319 

10.347 

Best Speed 

152,873 

152,106 

152,066 

152,004 

151,903 

151,686 

151,535 

151,524 

151,394 

151,098 

150,893 

150,835 

150,814 

150,528 

150,415 

150,311 

149,777 

149,587 

149,586 

149,522 

149,434 

148,896 

148,735 

148,721 

148,593 

148,465 

148,103 

148,083 

147,736 

147,672 

147,547 

147,506 

2nd Best 

1:38.438 

1:40.627 

1:38.816 

1:39.197 

1:38.840 

1:39.775 

1:39.577 

1:40.365 

1:39.980 

1:39.738 

1:39.638 

1:40.120 

1:40.032 

1:39.873 

1:39.810 

1:40.515 

1:40.326 

1:41.100 

1:40.340 

1:41.916 

1:40.417 

1:41.513 

1:41.253 

1:41.100 

1:41.262 

1:42.729 

1:41.882 

1:41.360 

1:41.697 

1:42.610 

1:41.790 

1:42.254 
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Pos No. 

60 

164 

185 

29 

145 

95 

57 

475 

663 

141 

222 

899 

12 

333 

131 

83 

8 

261 

818 

6 

239 

67 

166 

25 

242 

718 

775 

177 

77 

169 

264 

859 

112 

92 

Class 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

OLD 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

OLD 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

OLD 

NO RACE 

Name 

STÖGNER Alexander 

STEINBERG Kevin 

HANSEN Max 

JANNI Andreas 

ARNTZEN Tim 

KLOSKE Kai 

PETROVIC Niko 

THEISS Peer Dirk 

BÖHMLER Sven 

REICHELMANN Thorsten 

KOPP Dominik 

BERGER Martin 

DAHM Arno 

FÜRST Sebastian 

FRANK Rico 

RITTNER Stephan 

CERKEZ Jannik 

SCHULTEN Christoph 

OBER Björn 

CÖLLEN Hans Gerd 

DAMES Marvin 

JANSEN Jan 

RENK Andreas 

BUSCH Dominik 

WALICHT Thilo 

GÄRTNER Ruben 

REUTHER Thomas 

SCHMITZ Jakob 

FIRMENICH Sascha 

WEIß Alexander 

HEROLD Stefan 

STEMMER Ewald 

SCHNABEL Gerald 

LIPPIG Stefan 

Motorcycle 

 BMW S 1200 R 

R6 

RSV4 

YZF R6 

GSXR1000R 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

YZF-R1 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

RSV4 

ZX-10R 

Superduke 

Daytona 675 

GSXR750R 

ZX-10R 

YZF R6 

Speed Triple 675 

Daytona 675 

CBR1000RR 

ZX-6R 

S1000RR 

CBR600RR 

Daytona 675 

YZF R1 

YZF R6 

CBR1000RR 

RSV4 

S1000RR 

CBR 600RR 

RSV4 

GSXR1000R 

CBR1000RR 

Superduke 

Best Tm 

1:41.863 

1:42.006 

1:42.200 

1:42.372 

1:42.461 

1:42.594 

1:42.773 

1:43.205 

1:43.254 

1:43.310 

1:43.329 

1:43.421 

1:43.469 

1:43.528 

1:43.631 

1:43.898 

1:44.214 

1:44.315 

1:44.672 

1:44.726 

1:44.809 

1:44.824 

1:44.905 

1:45.075 

1:45.136 

1:45.375 

1:46.261 

1:47.155 

1:47.530 

1:47.653 

1:47.667 

1:47.839 

1:47.905 

1:48.182 

Diff 

10.487 

10.630 

10.824 

10.996 

11.085 

11.218 

11.397 

11.829 

11.878 

11.934 

11.953 

12.045 

12.093 

12.152 

12.255 

12.522 

12.838 

12.939 

13.296 

13.350 

13.433 

13.448 

13.529 

13.699 

13.760 

13.999 

14.885 

15.779 

16.154 

16.277 

16.291 

16.463 

16.529 

16.806 

Best Speed 

147,304 

147,097 

146,818 

146,571 

146,444 

146,254 

145,999 

145,388 

145,319 

145,241 

145,214 

145,085 

145,017 

144,935 

144,791 

144,419 

143,981 

143,841 

143,351 

143,277 

143,163 

143,143 

143,032 

142,801 

142,718 

142,394 

141,207 

140,029 

139,541 

139,381 

139,363 

139,141 

139,056 

138,700 

2nd Best 

1:42.503 

1:42.139 

1:42.436 

1:42.781 

1:42.667 

1:42.987 

1:42.812 

1:44.047 

1:44.678 

1:44.721 

1:44.019 

1:45.571 

1:44.079 

1:43.766 

1:43.893 

1:45.186 

1:46.625 

1:44.880 

1:45.387 

1:45.311 

1:45.396 

1:44.857 

1:45.574 

1:45.120 

1:45.877 

1:47.844 

1:51.942 

1:47.833 

1:48.233 

1:48.200 

1:50.901 

1:47.998 

1:48.339 
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Printed: 5.4.2023. 16:00:53 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

DREIER RACING - ROUND 1 -2023. 

05.04.2023. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 13:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.4.2023. 13:00 

Page 3/5 



Pos No. 

155 

201 

291 

183 

148 

128 

731 

117 

81 

293 

91 

27 

19 

16 

777 

199 

881 

210 

713 

52 

71 

327 

137 

568 

54 

413 

288 

136 

228 

56 

241 

22 

51 

191 

Class 

OLD 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

LDY 

LDY 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP & LDY 

SSP 

SSP 

NO RACE 

LDY 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SSP 

LDY 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

Name 

TOMASCHEWSKI Henryk 

SEIDL Ingo 

HIERL Klaus 

SCHNYDER Christian 

HARTMEIER Yves 

KRAUS Patrick 

NEITZERT Klaus Dieter 

DOBLANDER Rochus 

THIEL Andreas 

FRITZ Michael 

KOSCH Magdalena 

SCHLEICH Alina 

HILFENHAUS Michael 

RAMLJAK Denis 

WERNER Frank 

STADLER Anton 

JÜLCH Bernd 

EIFF Sascha 

ECKERNKAMP Magdalene 

SCHÜTZ Markus 

VLOET Dennis 

DACHINGER Martin 

MLECZAK Silvie 

PFISTER Stefan 

KARACA Atakan 

SEIBERTH Dirk 

GERWIN Philipp 

ENDERS Silvia 

LACHMANN Daniel 

SUPPER Michael 

GALAC Kevin 

SEUBERT Daniel 

SZYDELKO Mateusz 

STADLER Richard 

Motorcycle 

CBR1000RR 

S1000RR 

MT07 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

CBR600RR 

ZX-10R 

ZX-10R 

ZX-10R 

ZX-6R 

ZX-6R 

GSXR600R 

CBR1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

GSXR1000R 

Superduke 

RSV4 

YZF R1 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

GSXR750R 

GSX-R 750R 

Daytona 675 

CBR1000RR 

ZX-6R 

S1000RR 

CBR 600RR 

Daytona 675 

ZX-6R 

YZF R6 

S1000RR 

GSXR600R 

GSXR750R 

Speed Triple 

Best Tm 

1:48.196 

1:48.432 

1:48.599 

1:48.645 

1:49.239 

1:49.507 

1:49.532 

1:50.056 

1:50.162 

1:50.249 

1:51.058 

1:52.186 

1:53.444 

1:53.814 

1:54.124 

1:54.796 

1:54.858 

1:55.484 

1:56.076 

1:56.226 

1:56.406 

1:57.369 

1:57.510 

1:57.737 

1:57.888 

1:58.033 

1:58.152 

1:58.499 

1:58.522 

1:59.228 

2:00.133 

2:02.354 

2:02.785 

2:03.075 

Diff 

16.820 

17.056 

17.223 

17.269 

17.863 

18.131 

18.156 

18.680 

18.786 

18.873 

19.682 

20.810 

22.068 

22.438 

22.748 

23.420 

23.482 

24.108 

24.700 

24.850 

25.030 

25.993 

26.134 

26.361 

26.512 

26.657 

26.776 

27.123 

27.146 

27.852 

28.757 

30.978 

31.409 

31.699 

Best Speed 

138,682 

138,380 

138,167 

138,109 

137,358 

137,021 

136,990 

136,338 

136,207 

136,099 

135,108 

133,749 

132,266 

131,836 

131,478 

130,708 

130,638 

129,930 

129,267 

129,100 

128,901 

127,843 

127,690 

127,443 

127,280 

127,124 

126,996 

126,624 

126,599 

125,850 

124,902 

122,634 

122,204 

121,916 

2nd Best 

1:49.475 

1:49.155 

1:49.343 

1:48.893 

1:49.629 

1:50.632 

1:49.672 

1:51.011 

1:50.367 

1:50.770 

1:52.626 

1:53.217 

1:59.394 

1:55.505 

1:54.376 

1:55.104 

1:56.346 

1:56.775 

1:58.179 

1:57.234 

2:03.843 

1:57.648 

1:58.043 

1:59.372 

1:58.485 

1:59.291 

2:00.661 

1:59.513 

1:59.285 

2:01.184 

2:02.384 

2:04.114 

2:04.090 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos No. 

113 

223 

410 

411 

675 

Class 

SSP 

LDY 

NO RACE 

SSP 

NO RACE 

Name 

RUPPERT Michael 

LIEBOLD Marion 

KILLINGER David 

LEDERMANN Marc 

KRÜGER Felix 

Motorcycle 

CBR600RR 

YZF R1 

TL1000S 

YZF R6 

S1000RR 

Best Tm 

2:06.560 

2:14.934 

2:20.484 

Diff 

35.184 

43.558 

49.108 

Best Speed 

118,559 

111,201 

106,808 

- 

- 

2nd Best 

2:06.575 

2:17.166 

2:23.071 

Sorted on best lap time
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